Features
IMC Right Angle Index Drives are ideal for dial
applications or actuation-type applications such as
driving a linkage or in-line conveyor. Right Angle
Index Drives feature:
◆ Fixed Center Distance between input and output
◆ Hardened, ground barrel cam
◆ Flanged-Shaft or Dial Output

2.94
2.19
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 575 lbs
Thrust/Axial 577 lbs
Moment 719 in.-lbs
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Accuracy ±67 arcsec / ±.0010" at 3" Radius
Repeatability ±33 arcsec / ±.0005" at 3" Radius
301RA Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
3
270 ms 276 2 301RA3H14-270
180 msc.33 331 2 301RA3H14-180 MSC.33
4
270 ms 326 2 301RA4H14-270
180 msc.33 412 2 301RA4H14-180 MSC.33
270 ms 351 2 301RA6H14-270
6 180 ms 382 2 301RA6H14-180
120 ms 390 2 301RA6H14-120
270 ms 438 2 301RA8H14-270
8 180 ms 473 2 301RA8H14-180
120 ms 481 2 301RA8H14-120
12
270 ms 538 3 301RA12H14-270
180 ms 597 3 301RA12H14-180
270 ms 546 2 301RA16H14-270 II
16 180 ms 576 2 301RA16H14-180 II
120 ms 220 2 301RA16H14-120 II
270 ms 632 3 301RA24H14-270 II
24 180 ms 705 3 301RA24H14-180 II
120 ms 773 3 301RA24H14-120 II
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200
F
F-3
Right Angle Index Drives

KWY
ø2.000
.384.62
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 1473 lbs
Thrust/Axial 1406 lbs
Moment 2945 in.-lbs
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Accuracy ±48 arcsec / ±.0007" at 3" Radius
Repeatability ±24 arcsec / ±.0003" at 3" Radius
400RA Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
2 330 ms 595 15 400RA2H20-330
3 270 ms 1591 15 400RA3H24-270
4
270 ms 1858 15 400RA4H24-270
180 ms 2098 15 400RA4H24-180
270 ms 1711 15 400RA6H24-270
6 180 ms 1906 15 400RA6H24-180
120 ms 2024 15 400RA6H24-120
270 ms 1987 15 400RA8H24-270
8 180 ms 2194 15 400RA8H24-180
120 ms 2354 15 400RA8H24-120
270 ms 1290 15 400RA12H20-270
12 180 ms 1438 15 400RA12H20-180
120 ms 1568 15 400RA12H20-120
16
270 ms 1426 15 400RA16H20-270 II
180 ms 2947 15 400RA16H24-180 II
24
270 ms 1640 15 400RA24H20-270 II
180 ms 1894 15 400RA24H20-180 II
F
Right Angle Index Drives
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200 F-5
1.90

8.06
.250
KWY
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 1473 lbs
Thrust/Axial 1406 lbs
Moment 2945 in.-lbs
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Accuracy ±48 arcsec / ±.0007" at 3" Radius
Repeatability ±24 arcsec / ±.0003" at 3" Radius
401RA Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
2 270 msc.33 1597 15 401RA2H24-270
3 270 ms 1514 15 401RA3H24-270
4 270 ms 1615 15 401RA4H24-270
4 180 ms 1805 15 401RA4H24-180
270 ms 1451 15 401RA6H24-270
6 180 ms 1659 15 401RA6H24-180
120 ms 1982 15 401RA6H24-120
8 270 ms 1711 15 401RA8H24-270
8 180 ms 1934 15 401RA8H24-180
8 120 ms 2146 15 401RA8H24-120
270 ms 1119 15 401RA12H20-270
12
180 ms 1257 15 401RA12H20-180
120 ms 1395 15 401RA12H20-120
90 ms 1487 15 401RA12H20-90
270 ms 2372 15 401RA16H24-270 II
16 180 ms 2647 15 401RA16H24-180 II
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200
F
F-7
Right Angle Index Drives

ø2.375
.375
KWY
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 3611 lbs
Thrust/Axial 2277 lbs
Moment 12,638 in.-lbs
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Accuracy ±38 arcsec / ±.0011" at 6" Radius
Repeatability ±19 arcsec / ±.0006" at 6" Radius
512RA Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
2 270 msc.33 2061 45 512RA2H32-270 MSC.33
3
270 ms 2360 45 512RA3H32-270
180 msc.33 2852 45 512RA3H32-180 MSC 0.33
270 ms 2710 45 512RA4H32-270
4 180 msc.33 3430 45 512RA4H32-180 MSC 0.33
120 msc.33 3648 45 512RA4H32-120 MSC 0.33
270 ms 2613 45 512RA6H32-270
6 180 ms 2992 45 512RA6H32-180
120 ms 3179 45 512RA6H32-120
270 ms 3172 45 512RA8H32-270
8 180 ms 3529 45 512RA8H32-180
120 ms 3802 45 512RA8H32-120
270 ms 2738 45 512RA12H28-270
12 180 ms 3064 45 512RA12H28-180
120 ms 3176 45 512RA12H28-120
16
270 ms 4466 45 512RA16H32-270 II
180 ms 4963 45 512RA16H32-180 II
270 ms 3497 45 512RA24H28-270 II
24 180 ms 3977 45 512RA24H28-180 II
120 ms 4347 45 512RA24H28-120 II
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200
F
F-9
Right Angle Index Drives

10.50
8.50
ø2.000
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 5167 lbs
Thrust/Axial 5239 lbs
Moment 23,562 in.-lbs
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Accuracy ±36 arcsec / ±.001" at 6" Radius
Repeatability ±18 arcsec / ±.0005" at 6" Radius
662RA Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
2 270 ms 6534 172 662RA2H48-270
3
270 ms 5913 169 662RA3H40-270
180 ms 6146 169 662RA3H40-180
270 ms 6903 172 662RA4H40-270
4 180 ms 7616 172 662RA4H40-180
120 ms 7751 172 662RA4H40-120
270 ms 5734 169 662RA6H40-270
6 180 ms 6949 169 662RA6H40-180
120 ms 7551 169 662RA6H40-120
270 ms 7187 172 662RA8H40-270
8
180 ms 8085 172 662RA8H40-180
120 ms 8867 172 662RA8H40-120
90 ms 8987 172 662RA8H40-90
270 ms 4504 165 662RA12H32-270
12
180 ms 5052 165 662RA12H32-180
120 ms 5511 165 662RA12H32-120
90 ms 5536 165 662RA12H32-90
16
270 ms 9518 172 662RA16H40-270 II
180 ms 10626 172 662RA16H40-180 II
24 270 ms 5846 165 662RA24H32-270 II
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200
F
F-11
Right Angle Index Drives

DRAWING FOR ANGULAR LOCATION
REQUEST CAMCO CERTIFIED
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 6843 lbs
Thrust/Axial 4721 lbs
Moment 37,637 in.-lbs
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Accuracy ±36 arcsec / ±.001" at 6" Radius
Repeatability ±18 arcsec / ±.0005" at 6" Radius
663RAD Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
3
270 ms 3194 636 663RAD3H36-270
180 ms 3199 636 663RAD3H36-180
4
270 ms 3593 642 663RAD4H36-270
180 ms 4091 638 663RAD4H32-180
270 ms 3662 636 663RAD6H36-270
6 180 ms 4057 636 663RAD6H36-180
120 ms 4187 636 663RAD6H36-120
270 ms 4347 642 663RAD8H36-270
8 180 ms 4730 642 663RAD8H36-180
120 ms 4973 642 663RAD8H32-120
270 ms 5200 647 663RAD12H32-270
12
180 ms 5757 647 663RAD12H32-180
120 ms 6167 647 663RAD12H32-120
90 ms 4211 635 663RAD12H28-90
270 ms 3977 635 663RAD16H24-270
16 180 ms 4445 635 663RAD16H24-180
120 ms 4945 635 663RAD16H24-120
270 ms 7145 647 663RAD24H32-270 II
24 180 ms 7306 647 663RAD24H32-180 II
120 ms 8269 647 663RAD24H32-120 II
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200
F
F-13
Right Angle Index Drives

R8.50
35°
35°
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 4956 lbs
Thrust/Axial 2940 lbs
Moment 28,496 in.-lbs
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Accuracy ±27 arcsec / ±.0008" at 6" Radius
Repeatability ±13 arcsec / ±.0004" at 6" Radius
900RAD Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
2 330 msc.50 10260 1048 900RAD2H48-330 MSC 0.5
3
270 ms 10599 1048 900RAD3H48-270
180 ms 7966 1002 900RAD3H40-180
4
270 ms 10653 1076 900RAD4H48-270
180 ms 10016 1076 900RAD4H48-180
270 ms 11764 1076 900RAD6H48-270
6 180 ms 12946 1048 900RAD6H48-180
120 ms 13518 1076 900RAD6H48-120
270 ms 13467 1076 900RAD8H48-270
8 180 ms 14969 1076 900RAD8H48-180
120 ms 16095 1076 900RAD8H48-120
270 ms 16009 1132 900RAD12H48-270
12
180 ms 13634 1056 900RAD12H40-180
120 ms 14756 1056 900RAD12H40-120
90 ms 15518 1056 900RAD12H40-90
270 ms 7152 1037 900RAD16H32-270
16 180 ms 7990 1037 900RAD16H32-180
120 ms 8682 1037 900RAD16H32-120
24
270 ms 22349 1132 900RAD24H48-270 II
180 ms 18636 1056 900RAD24H40-180 II
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200
F
F-15
Right Angle Index Drives

1.00
10.55
11.62
R11.00
4.62
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 7110 lbs
Thrust/Axial 4138 lbs
Moment 60,438 in.-lbs
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
1200RAD Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
3 270 msc.33 26935 4458 1200RAD3H64-270 MSC.33
4
270 ms 29164 4675 1200RAD4H64-270
180 msc.50 35864 4675 1200RAD4H64-180 MSC.50
6
270 ms 26972 4563 1200RAD6H64-270
180 ms 29579 4563 1200RAD6H64-180
270 ms 30963 4675 1200RAD8H64-270
8 180 ms 34386 4675 1200RAD8H64-180
120 ms 27990 4514 1200RAD8H56-120
270 ms 36568 4899 1200RAD12H64-270
12
180 ms 30667 4685 1200RAD12H56-180
120 ms 33436 4685 1200RAD12H56-120
90 ms 24799 4524 1200RAD12H48-90
270 ms 21934 4623 1200RAD16H48-270
16 180 ms 24567 4623 1200RAD16H48-180
120 ms 20574 4900 1200RAD16H40-120
24 270 ms 51080 4899 1200RAD24H64-270 II
Accuracy ±20 arcsec / ±.0006" at 6" Radius
Repeatability ±10 arcsec / ±.0003" at 6" Radius
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200
F